
 
 

COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING - May 03, 2017 (Revised) 
 
Attendees: Robbie Hassel, Tatyana Gleyzer, Teneia Wooten, Clay Williams, Francesca 
Royal, Meghann Williams, Melany Balaguera, Yasin Ahmed, and Mariam Ahmed 
 
Absent: Reuben Blundell and Helen Polanco 
 
Guests: Miesha Smith (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-
voting member of the College Association Office) 
 
Minutes Recorder: Tanisha Hidalgo 

 
 

1. Approval of Minutes 
April 19, 2017     Approved 

 
2. New Business 

 
3. Budgets 

EARMARK 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
GSA Clubs 
Performing Arts Clubs     
Publications 
LATE SUBMISSIONS   
TGIF Clubs 
USG Clubs 
LATE SUBMISSIONS   
 

4. Line Transfer/Budget Modification  
College Association    Approved $   2,402.00 
Graduate Social Research Society  Approved $      600.00 
GSA Maintenance    Approved $   2,000.00 
Linguistics Association    Approved $   1,317.27 
Muslim Student Association   Approved $      848.60 
Pre-Health Organization   Approved $      975.00 
South Asian Culture Club   Approved      *$   7,000.00 (revised) 
USG Brookdale    Approved    **$   2,500.00 
WHCS Radio     Approved $   6,596.27 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 

 
5. Line Transfers 

Performing Arts – Department  Approved $       640.00 
Performing Arts – IN12   Approved $       300.00 
Performing Arts – IN17   Approved $       450.00 
Photographer’s Collective   Approved $       100.68 
Pilipinos of Hunter    Approved $       204.39 
Society of Physics and Astronomy  Approved $       136.99 
The Sustainability Project   Approved $       300.00 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 

 



6. Budget Modification 
CRAASH     Approved  $       750.00 
Hunter Envoy     Approved $    1,100.00 
Pre Dental Society    Approved $    1,490.13 
Pre-Law Society    Approved $       291.10 
Sikh Student association   Approved $       200.00 

 
7. Income Earned 

Alpha Phi Omega    Approved $       145.19 
UNICEF Initiative     Approved $       294.16 
USG General     Approved $    5,213.00 

 
8. Old Business 

Access Center     Approved  ***$   40,246.25 
 
 
* Event planner amount tabled. Pending invoice. 
** Events later than June 1st not approved. 
*** Spellbound Braille system tabled.  


	1. Approval of Minutes

